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USB C Hub

« USB 3.1 Type-C
< USB 3.0
« PD3.0

DLK5528C/00

USB-C 3.1 Hub expand to >-Ports Mini HUB

USB-C 100w Output

A versatile USB-C 3.1 expand to 5 Ports :USB-C PD3.0, HDMI 4K, 3 USB-A 3.0 socket with 5 Gbps transfer speed. Type-C max

100WV output. USB-A max 17W output.
Benefits

All'in one for your business need

* Multiple USB-C and USB-A ports

* HDMI out for digital high-definition video and digital audio
* Supports USB 3.0 data transfer

* Supports 4K @ 30HZ

Features

Multiple USB-C and USB-A ports

Multiple USB-C and USB-A ports allow you to expand your MacBook /
MacBook Pro or other USB-C enabled device to conenct to all USB devices
you need while charging via USB-C charger.

* USB 3.0 downward compatible
* Supports USB 2.0 data transfer
* USB-C port with Power Delivery support

Supports USB 3.0.
Supports USB 3.0 high speed 5 Gbps transfer rate.

Supports 4K @ 30HZ
Supports high-speed HDMI 4K resolution at 30 fps.

PHILIPS



USB 3.0 downward compatible

Support USB 3.0 super speed 5Gbps transmission, downward compatible to

USB 2.0 transfer speed 480Mbps.

Specifications
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Outer Carton

GTIN
Number of consumer
packagings
Gross weight
Gross weight
Height
Height
Length
Length

Nett weight
Nett weight
Tare weight
Tare weight
Width

Width

Packaging dimensions

EAN

Number of products
included

Depth

Depth

Gross weight

Gross weight

PHILIPS

148 95229 12620 3
60

15.653 Ib
7.1 kg
7.5 inch
19 cm
15.6 inch
39.5cm
4.02 kg
8.862 Ib
6.790 Ib
3.08 kg
37 cm
14.6 inch

48 95229 12620 6
1

0.9 inch
2.3 cm
0.243 Ib

0.11 kg
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USB-C port with PD

USB-C is the latet charging connector which is now adopted by mobile
devices such as cell phones, outdoor cameras and tablets. PD (Power delivery)
is the USB standard for power delivery which defines the standard for power
delivery of 15W, 27W, 45W and up to 100W.
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Compatibility

Compatible with
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Depth
Depth
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Height
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Width
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6.1 inch
15.5cm
0.067 kg
0.148 Ib
0.095 Ib
0.043 kg
9.5 cm

3.7 inch

Universal
Mobile phones
PCs & laptops

145 cm
0.6 inch
3.8 inch
9.6 cm
0.156 Ib
0.0708 kg
4.48 cm
1.8 inch
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